Welcome

What takes
your fancy
today?

There’s something for
everyone, so please take a seat
and check out the menu.

Any questions?
Feel free to speak to our team.

“Hey there...
let us know
what’s tickling

Where do
I order?

gour taste bUdS | A ; ; : 4 y f 7 In the restaurant,

at the bar, or with

and We’ll get " f , any of our team.
cooking!” ‘

Take-in or
wait-in?

Room service

z Food to make ’ to suit you.

We’re ready when you are,

'ff - you happy e e ot B ey iy

It’s free to collect from our restaurant

HO’iday lnn~ 1 A3, or we offer traditional room service for a

AN IHG* HOTEL 3 \ £5.00 tray charge between 11am — 10pm.




Starters & nibbles Get started with a tasty plate or some nibbles to share. Evergone’s favourites

Serving up a selection of all-time favourites from home and away.

SELECTION OF WARM BREADS O £4.95 CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS © @ £9.00
Olive oil and balsamic vinegar (496 kcal Choice of sauce Bourbon, BBQ,
gar ) Sriracha (155 kcal) GRILLED CHICKEN, GOLDEN GNOCCHI £16.50 VEGETABLE LASAGNE © O £16.50
SMOKED HUMMUS WITH HARISSA © @ £7.50 nduji, red pesto cream (1342 kcal) Garden salad, garlic bread (777 kcal)
Warm flat bread (592 kcal) PRAWN COCKTAIL £9.00
Marie Rose sauce, baby gem (344 kcal) CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA £17.00 TRADITIONAL BATTERED £19.95
CHEESY TORTILLA CHIPS O @ £9.50 Basmati rice, mango chutney and FISH AND CHIPS
oo oy Y Guacamole, sour cream, salsa (894 kcal) SALT AND PEPPER SQUID £10.50 poppadom (753 kcal) Mushy peas and tartar sauce (1116 kcal)
R 3 o Sweet chilli sauce, coriander,
o S g, N CHICKPEA CURRY 0 ® &
= : y bread (207 kcal)
Wlth the 6 ngbOI (Gluten free bread available) Basmati rice, mango chutney and
e T . poppadom (662 kcal)
Pizzas Deli sandwiches .
/ Served 10AM - 6PM. From the gnu
W o 0 ff 9 Stone-baked 12-inch pizza with a rich tomato sauce. All burgers are served in a brioche bun with thick cut fries.
l- n e e r o All sandwiches are served with salad & crisps, on a PR R L e N\
e o IR S VB R choice of white or wholemeal bloomer bread. HOLIDAY INN BURGER ® . GRILLED FILLET OF HAKE & ™%
SRR $/IARtGHERITA 1 ? b Kot (789 keal £16.00 Beef tomato, little gem, red onion, Crushed new potatoes, spring peas,
Bug two large glaS ses of omato, mozzarella, herbs, rocket { ca coleslaw (1474 Kcal) lemon butter sauce (729 kcal)
5 PEPPERONI PICCANTE © (833 keal) £17.50  EGG, WATERCRESS, £7.50
wine and get the bottle MAYONNAISE @ @ (676 kcal) GRILLED CAJUN CHICKEN BURGER ® £17.95 DRY-AGED SIRLION STEAK (80Z*) ®  £29.00
'l' ROASTED MEDITERRANEAN £17.00 MATURE CHEDDAR £8.00 Grilled chicken,Cajun spices , BBQ sauce, bacon, Grilled tomato, watercress
com '[me'nta_'r VEGETABLES ©& @ ’ . Emmental cheese, gherkins, crispy onions (1338 Kcal) chunky-cut chips (407 Kcal)
p y Vegan cheese (890 kcal) CHUNKY PICKLE © @ (627 kcal) £7.00 Supplement
‘only on selected wines’ HAM, GRAIN MUSTARD @ (359 kcal) £8.50 MOVIRSRMOLNTAINS B ¢ £10.9.5
Plant patty, BBQ sauce, vegan cheese,
TUNA, SPRING ONION, £8.50 crispy onions (838 kcal)
CRACKED BLACK PEPPER,
Salads MAYONNAISE @ (649 keal)
Ask for PRAWN, MARIE ROSE SAUCE, £9.00
ROCKET (590 kcal)

CLASSIC CAESAR ®

Cos lettuce, anchovy, croutons,
Caesar dressing, Italian cheese (386 kcal)

Add chicken breast (187 kcal) for £6.00
falafel (51 kcal) for £6.00 or hake (148 kcal) for £7.00

Finish with a treat

Save some room! We’ve got some delicious desserts, with a moment of joy in every mouthful.

Today’s | _.
specials [

ADD: A bowl of soup or a portion of chips

SUPERFOOD POKE BOWL ® ¥ ¢F X - .
i G e with any sandwich for £1.50

Lightly spiced grain salad, avocado,

chickpeas, soya bean peppers (309 kcal)

Add chicken breast (187 kcal) for £6.00

falafel (51 kcal) for £6.00 or hake (148 kcal) for £7.00

FRESH FRUIT SALAD ® ¥ ¢ : STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING ®
(145 keal) Sticky toffee sauce,
custard or vanilla ice cream (439 kcal)

ETON MESS © cf
Crushed meringue, strawberries,
raspberries, cream (260 kcal)

JUDE’S ICE CREAM ® @ (133 kcal) .= £6.00

d . h Choose from: Vegan coconut Ve, \(I\ 230
Hot sandwiches WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE ® vanilla, strawberry, chocolate, W)
Toasted marshmallows, chocolate sauce, ; 53
Served 10AM - 6PM - All served with chunky-cut chips LI S ciear (GO0 C Y ™
: . Judes.com for more details .
‘Can’t see On the side CARAMEL BISCUIT CHEESECAKE % ¢ @ICHE TiE e TIoNg
it ; CHARRED HALLOUMI CIABATTA O £13.00 Caramel biscuit spread with Vegan vanilla
Wh a.t g ou Want? Tomato chutney, rocket and pesto (1293 kcal) SESIe ) [¢ 36 Koal)
: GARLIC BREAD O (342 kcal) £4.00
' FISH FINGER BRIOCHE £13.50
e u S BEER-BATTERED ONION RINGS O (581 kcal) £4.50

L Tartare sauce, gem lettuce (1395 kcal) *Approximate uncooked weight. @ Discover Local - Experience fresh local taste here. @ available 24 hours per day.

: CHUNKY-CUT CHIPS © (279 kcal) £4.25 @ Gluten-free. @ Vegetarian. @ Vegan. & Set menu - choose 3 dishes from those with the ‘Set menu’ symbol for just

5 g 3 £32.00. | Restaurant, Bar & Lounge: a discretionary service charge of 10% will be added to your bill. Prices include

If we've got lt, our ROAST GARLIC BEETROOT FALAFAL CIABATTA @ £12.50 VAT. | If your stay is inclusive of dinner you are welcome to choose 2 dishes from those with the set menu symbol.

. CALORIES: Adults need around 2000 kcal a day.
o o PORTABELLO MUSHROOMS © (116 kcal) £4.50 Red onion marmalade (1259 kcal)

C thS WIII make lt Kids Stay & Eat Free means that children under the age of 13 can enjoy breakfast free of charge when

d SEASONAL GREENS @ (176 kcal) £4.00 accompanied by at least one adult ordering breakfast. Lunch and dinner are also free when chosen from the Kids ‘
= N R CLUB-TOASTED TRIPLE DECKER £15.00 menu and the child is accompanied by at least one adult eating at least one main/large plate from the menu. .
PEPPERCORN SAUCE O & (404 kcal) £3.50 Chicken, bacon, egg mayonnaise, FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES: before you order your food and drinks please speak to our staff if you would HOI’day lnn

like to know about our ingredients; we cannot guarantee that any food or beverage item sold is free from traces

BEARNAISE SAUCE © (82 kcal) £3.50 lettuce (1065 kcal) of allergens. Menu descriptions may not include all ingredients and alcohol may be present in some dishes. AN IHG"HOTEL




